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3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caitlin Fovenyessy9084
San Mateo

9.100 9.025 9.2259.225 36.575
1 4 3 2 1

1

Chikako Takigawa9086
San Mateo

9.000 8.300 9.3259.275 35.900
3T 7 2 1 2

2

Michelle Fong9083
San Mateo

9.050 8.675 8.4009.300 35.425
2 5 1 10 3

3

Erica Matos9007
Airborne

8.900 9.175 8.9758.350 35.400
5 2 9 4 4

4

Yoana Michovska9077
Redwood Empire

8.550 9.200 8.8758.550 35.175
9 1 7 6 5

5

Rachel Duhe9093
Technique

8.875 8.525 8.8008.850 35.050
6 6 5 8 6

6

Marissa Tipton9097
Technique

8.800 9.100 7.8008.825 34.525
7T 3 6 12 7

7

Ali Deleray9055
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.000 7.450 9.1258.225 33.800
3T 9 11 3 8

8

Kassandra Peguero9043
Elite

8.425 7.550 8.7008.450 33.125
11 8 8 9 9

9

Rebecca Gallegos9078
Rising Star

8.800 6.850 8.3007.750 31.700
7T 10 12 11 10

10

Katelyn Foley9027
Cal Sports

8.500 0.000 8.8508.300 25.650
10 11T 10 7 11

11

Kelly Tan9016
Bay Aerials

0.000 0.000 8.9509.150 18.100
12 11T 4 5 12

12
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Heymann9010
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.225 9.4509.325 37.550
1 2 1 1 1

1

Alina Sample9031
Cal Sports

9.475 9.125 8.8008.850 36.250
2 3 6 6T 2

2

Jordan Garza9101
West Coast

8.950 8.850 9.2258.875 35.900
8 6 5 2 3

3

Sarah Marquez9006
Airborne

9.300 9.275 8.9258.350 35.850
4 1 8 5 4

4

Diana Castillo9063
North Bay

8.900 9.100 8.5508.900 35.450
9 4T 4 10 5

5

Lindsay Cuellar9020
Byers Elk Grove

8.775 8.550 8.7508.950 35.025
10 9 2T 9 6

6

Kyra Rashid9030
Cal Sports

9.050 8.725 9.0508.125 34.950
6 7 9 4 7

7

Cassandra Quebral9053
GymStars - Stockton

9.200 8.600 8.8008.100 34.700
5 8 10 6T 8

8

Courtney Nakashima9029
Cal Sports

7.900 9.100 8.4758.950 34.425
11 4T 2T 11 9

9

Rain Sullivan9110
West Coast

9.375 7.300 9.2008.525 34.400
3 11 7 3 10

10

Eileen Wu9033
Cal Sports

9.000 8.450 8.8008.000 34.250
7 10 11 6T 11

11
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alicia Floyd9008
Bay Aerials

9.475 9.200 9.2509.350 37.275
2 1 2 2T 1

1

Crystal Paz9013
Bay Aerials

9.500 8.875 9.2509.550 37.175

1 4 1 2T 2
2

Alyssa Montalban9024
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 9.000 9.2009.300 36.800
3 2 3 6 3

3

Jennifer Silver9102
West Coast

9.050 8.950 9.2509.175 36.425
4T 3 4 2T 4

4

Amanda Ross9106
West Valley

8.850 8.775 9.2508.625 35.500
7 5 9 2T 5T

5T

Camilla Opperman9012
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.750 8.5759.125 35.500
4T 6 5 12T 5T

5T

Chevy Slater9107
West Valley

8.675 8.150 9.1508.800 34.775
10 9 6 8 7

7

Jessica Poloway9057
Liberty

8.600 8.625 8.5757.800 33.600
11 7 14 12T 8

8

Nanah Fujishiro9091
Sunnyvale

8.825 7.350 8.3508.700 33.225
8 11 8 15 9

9

Gabrielle Kambur9067
Novato

8.350 7.250 8.8508.575 33.025
13 12 10 10 10

10

Chisaki Hagata9065
North Bay

8.775 6.950 8.7507.950 32.425
9 13 13 11 11

11

Tarhyn Auger9041
Elite

8.425 6.700 8.5008.775 32.400
12 14 7 14 12

12

Dorian Maffei9068
Novato

8.300 7.600 7.4507.750 31.100
14 10 15 16 13

13

Laila Waheed9108
West Valley

9.000 0.000 9.1758.350 26.525
6 15T 11 7 14

14

Taylor Hunziker9039
Edge

0.000 8.600 9.1008.000 25.700
15T 8 12 9 15

15

Gabrielle Laguisma9011
Bay Aerials

0.000 0.000 9.4000.000 9.400
15T 15T 16 1 16

16
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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Mar9056
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.200 9.0009.400 37.150
1 1 1 5 1

1

Alix Angelopulo9001
Accel

8.950 8.575 9.0258.975 35.525
4 5T 3 4 2

2

Katie Osaki9025
Byers Elk Grove

9.375 7.800 9.2008.675 35.050
2 10 5 1 3

3

Briana Bradley9018
Byers Elk Grove

8.400 9.075 8.3759.025 34.875
11 3 2 13 4

4

Corinne Evans9090
Sunnyvale

8.825 8.575 9.1758.150 34.725
7 5T 13 2 5

5

Laura Fauss9089
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.625 8.8758.075 34.475
5T 4 14 6 6

6

Megan Gulley9061
Miyagi

8.775 8.150 9.0508.300 34.275
8 8 8T 3 7

7

Haley Trap9087
Santa Cruz

8.675 8.250 8.7258.350 34.000
9 7 7 9 8

8

Taylor Madison9005
Airborne

9.100 9.100 8.0507.575 33.825
3 2 15 14T 9

9

Alissa Barbero9017
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 8.000 8.5258.200 33.075
12 9 10T 11 10

10

Alejandra Valencia9069
Novato

8.100 7.700 8.7758.200 32.775
13 11 10T 8 11

11

Elena Ornelas9092
Sunnyvale

8.900 6.700 8.0508.725 32.375
5T 14 4 14T 12T

12T

Erica Hicks9048
Gold Star

8.575 6.600 8.7008.500 32.375
10 15 6 10 12T

12T

Jennifer Donn9036
Champions Acad.

8.025 7.150 8.8008.200 32.175
14 12 10T 7 14

14

Kerri Ko9049
Golden Bear

0.000 7.125 8.4008.300 23.825
15 13 8T 12 15

15


